
SL. NO. REG. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH COMPANY

1 19NM1A0201 ADAPUREDDI MONIKA EEE ACCENTURE

2 19NM1A0203 AKULA SIVA NIRMITHA EEE ACCENTURE

3 19NM1A0212 GURUPUTI SAI KASTHURI EEE ACCENTURE

4 19NM1A0214 JARPULA SHILPA EEE ACCENTURE

5 19NM1A0222 NAGISETTY LAKSHMI TEJASWI EEE ACCENTURE

6 19NM1A0227 PARAVADA SUNEETHA EEE ACCENTURE

7 19NM1A0230 POTIPUREDDI NEELIMA EEE ACCENTURE

8 19NM1A0231 PYLA SRI DAKSHAAYANE EEE ACCENTURE

9 20NM5A0201 AKULA NAGAMANI EEE AIMS 

10 20NM5A0204 BADIREDDI SRAVANI EEE AIMS 

11 20NM5A0222 KARANAM LAHARI EEE AIMS 

12 20NM5A0224 KARRI SAMHITHA EEE AIMS 

13 20NM5A0231 PANDURI MOUNIKA EEE AIMS 

14 19NM1A0202 ADARI BENNY JISHNU PRIYA EEE CHANDUSOFT

15 19NM1A0211 GORLE KAVITHA EEE CHANDUSOFT

16 19NM1A0219 L.SAI SARANYA CHOUDARY EEE CHANDUSOFT

17 19NM1A0224 NEKKALI TEJA SREE EEE CHANDUSOFT

18 19NM1A0225 NUNSAVATHU PAVITRA BAI EEE CHANDUSOFT

19 19NM1A0237 THOKADA ROSHINI EEE CHANDUSOFT

20 20NM5A0201 AKULA NAGAMANI EEE CHANDUSOFT

21 20NM5A0203 AYITHI MEENA KUMARI EEE CHANDUSOFT

22 20NM5A0221 KANNURU SAROJINI EEE CHANDUSOFT

23 20NM5A0235 ROUTHU SWETHA EEE CHANDUSOFT

24 20NM5A0240 SIRISHA BISAI EEE CHANDUSOFT

25 19NM1A0212 GURUPUTI SAI KASTHURI EEE CTS(GenC)

26 19NM1A0213 INDUKURI NEHA EEE CTS(GenC)

27 19NM1A0218 KUNUKU SRAVYA EEE CTS(GenC)

28 19NM1A0227 PARAVADA SUNEETHA EEE CTS(GenC)

29 19NM1A0229 PILLA TEJASWINI EEE CTS(GenC)

30 19NM1A0230 POTUPUREDDY NEELIMA EEE CTS(GenC)

31 20NM5A0204 BADIREDDI SRAVANI EEE CTS(GenC)

32 20NM5A0209 CHADARAM DEVI SREE EEE CTS(GenC)

33 20NM5A0235 ROUTHU SWETHA EEE CTS(GenC)

34 20NM5A0239 SIRAPANASETTY MOUNIKA EEE CTS(GenC)

35 19NM1A0213 INDUKURI NEHA EEE HCL

36 20NM5A0242 VELLANKI LALITHA RAMYA EEE HCL

37 19NM1A0208 GALLA GEETHANJALI EEE HCL INFRA

38 19NM1A0202 ADARI BENNY JISHNU PRIYA EEE IPROCESS

39 19NM1A0209 GALLA MEENA EEE IPROCESS

40 19NM1A0219 L.SAI SARANYA CHOUDARY EEE IPROCESS

41 19NM1A0223 NATTALA NISSY SHARON EEE IPROCESS

42 19NM1A0224 NEKKALI TEJA SREE EEE IPROCESS

43 19NM1A0225 NUNSAVATHU PAVITRA BAI EEE IPROCESS

44 19NM1A0237 THOKADA ROSHINI EEE IPROCESS

45 20NM5A0201 AKULA NAGAMANI EEE IPROCESS
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46 20NM5A0222 KARANAM LAHARI EEE IPROCESS

47 20NM5A0233 R.K.KANAKA MAHA LAKSHMI EEE IPROCESS

48 20NM5A0234 REDDI RAMYA EEE IPROCESS

49 19NM1A0211 GORLE KAVITHA EEE QSPIDERS

50 19NM1A0237 THOKADA ROSHINI EEE QSPIDERS

51 20NM5A0223 KARRI HARIKA EEE QSPIDERS

52 19NM1A0201 ADAPUREDDI MONIKA EEE TCS

53 19NM1A0204 ATCHI DIVYA SREE EEE TCS

54 20NM5A0227 LAKKARAJU LAVANYA EEE TCS

55 19NM1A0209 GALLA MEENA EEE THEDIGIFAC

56 19NM1A0210 GANDI NEERAJA EEE THEDIGIFAC

57 19NM1A0235 SUNDHARAPU TEJASWI EEE THEDIGIFAC

58 20NM5A0201 AKULA NAGAMANI EEE THEDIGIFAC

59 20NM5A0205 BANDARU LATHA EEE THEDIGIFAC

60 20NM5A0207 BODDETI VARDHINI EEE THEDIGIFAC

61 20NM5A0221 KANNURU SAROJINI EEE THEDIGIFAC

62 20NM5A0222 KARANAM LAHARI EEE THEDIGIFAC

63 20NM5A0223 KARRI HARIKA EEE THEDIGIFAC

64 20NM5A0224 KARRI SAMHITHA EEE THEDIGIFAC

65 20NM5A0228 MEDASETTI YAMANI EEE THEDIGIFAC

66 20NM5A0231 PANDURI MOUNIKA EEE THEDIGIFAC

67 20NM5A0236 SANAPATHI HARIKA EEE THEDIGIFAC

68 20NM5A0237 SARIDHI YASODHA EEE THEDIGIFAC

69 20NM5A0244 YADLA SAISANDHYAMANI EEE THEDIGIFAC
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